
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:56pm
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Event 69b: Ind Pursuit Women 1 Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 3 Jennifer RAINES (Dubbo CC) 2:49.215
Lap 1 26.211 26.211 (2)
Lap 2 18.667 44.879 (1)
Lap 3 19.151 1:04.030 (1)
Lap 4 20.031 1:24.062 (1)
Lap 5 20.992 1:45.054 (1)
Lap 6 21.048 2:06.103 (1)
Lap 7 21.355 2:27.459 (1)
Lap 8 21.756 2:49.215 (1)

2. 1 Steph BYROM (Kangaroo Point CC) 2:49.952 +0.73
Lap 1 26.075 26.075 (1)
Lap 2 19.226 45.301 (2)
Lap 3 19.321 1:04.623 (2)
Lap 4 19.954 1:24.578 (2)
Lap 5 20.727 1:45.305 (2)
Lap 6 21.289 2:06.595 (2)
Lap 7 21.687 2:28.282 (2)
Lap 8 21.669 2:49.952 (2)


